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      G/54F/10000/00  RETRIBUCIONES DINERARIAS            77.669,00         16.643,46         61.025,54  21,43         16.643,46              0,00  21,43         16.643,46              0,00  21,43         16.643,46              0,00  21,43

      G/54F/10001/00  RETRIBUCIONES EN ESPECIE             4.002,00              0,00          4.002,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/54F/12000/00  SUELDO DEL SUBGRUPO              1.194.110,00        216.271,15        977.838,85  18,11        216.271,15              0,00  18,11        216.271,15              0,00  18,11        216.271,15              0,00  18,11

      G/54F/12001/00  SUELDO DEL SUBGRUPO                231.626,00         30.386,26        201.239,74  13,12         30.386,26              0,00  13,12         30.386,26              0,00  13,12         30.386,26              0,00  13,12

      G/54F/12002/00  SUELDO DEL SUBGRUPO                 82.786,00         30.294,01         52.491,99  36,59         30.294,01              0,00  36,59         30.294,01              0,00  36,59         30.294,01              0,00  36,59

      G/54F/12003/00  SUELDO DEL SUBGRUPO                 10.025,00              0,00         10.025,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/54F/12005/00  TRIENIOS (ADMINISTRA               457.000,00         75.768,13        381.231,87  16,58         75.768,13              0,00  16,58         75.768,13              0,00  16,58         75.768,13              0,00  16,58

      G/54F/12100/00  COMPLEMENTO DE DESTINO             916.617,00        168.518,41        748.098,59  18,38        168.518,41              0,00  18,38        168.518,41              0,00  18,38        168.518,41              0,00  18,38

      G/54F/12101/00  COMPLEMENTO ESPECIFICO           1.525.251,00        284.910,36      1.240.340,64  18,68        284.910,36              0,00  18,68        284.910,36              0,00  18,68        284.910,36              0,00  18,68

      G/54F/12108/00  COMPLEMENTO DIF.RETR                     0,00          2.468,32         -2.468,32   0,00          2.468,32              0,00   0,00          2.468,32              0,00   0,00          2.468,32              0,00   0,00

      G/54F/12800/00  PERSONAL FUNCIONARIO                33.033,00              0,00         33.033,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/54F/13001/00  SALARIOS GRUPO II                   15.683,00          3.360,72         12.322,28  21,43          3.360,72              0,00  21,43          3.360,72              0,00  21,43          3.360,72              0,00  21,43

      G/54F/13002/00  SALARIOS GRUPO III                  11.692,00          2.716,40          8.975,60  23,23          2.716,40              0,00  23,23          2.716,40              0,00  23,23          2.716,40              0,00  23,23

      G/54F/13003/00  SALARIOS GRUPO IV                    9.560,00          1.982,44          7.577,56  20,74          1.982,44              0,00  20,74          1.982,44              0,00  20,74          1.982,44              0,00  20,74

      G/54F/13004/00  SALARIOS GRUPO V                    43.639,00          9.351,30         34.287,70  21,43          9.351,30              0,00  21,43          9.351,30              0,00  21,43          9.351,30              0,00  21,43

      G/54F/13005/00  ANTIGUEDAD (INCL.COM                41.007,00          7.778,33         33.228,67  18,97          7.778,33              0,00  18,97          7.778,33              0,00  18,97          7.778,33              0,00  18,97

      G/54F/13100/00  COMPLEMENTO DE CATEGORIA            44.635,00          9.646,26         34.988,74  21,61          9.646,26              0,00  21,61          9.646,26              0,00  21,61          9.646,26              0,00  21,61

      G/54F/13101/00  COMPLEMENTO PUESTO D                29.076,00          6.239,71         22.836,29  21,46          6.239,71              0,00  21,46          6.239,71              0,00  21,46          6.239,71              0,00  21,46

      G/54F/13102/00  COMPLEMENTO DE CONVENIO             30.126,00          6.507,99         23.618,01  21,60          6.507,99              0,00  21,60          6.507,99              0,00  21,60          6.507,99              0,00  21,60

      G/54F/13108/00  COMPLEMENTO POR DIF.                     0,00              4,69             -4,69   0,00              4,69              0,00   0,00              4,69              0,00   0,00              4,69              0,00   0,00

      G/54F/13109/00  OTROS COMPLEMENTOS                  11.622,00          2.652,32          8.969,68  22,82          2.652,32              0,00  22,82          2.652,32              0,00  22,82          2.652,32              0,00  22,82

      G/54F/15000/00  PERSONAL FUNCIONARIO                69.271,00         23.197,68         46.073,32  33,49         23.197,68              0,00  33,49         23.197,68              0,00  33,49         23.197,68              0,00  33,49

      G/54F/15001/00  PERSONAL LABORAL                     2.099,00            699,68          1.399,32  33,33            699,68              0,00  33,33            699,68              0,00  33,33            699,68              0,00  33,33

      G/54F/16000/00  SEGURIDAD SOCIAL (AD             1.640.218,00        233.987,16      1.406.230,84  14,27        233.987,16              0,00  14,27        233.987,16              0,00  14,27        233.987,16              0,00  14,27

      G/54F/16003/00  PRESTACIONES IT A CO                     0,00         15.511,81        -15.511,81   0,00         15.511,81              0,00   0,00         15.511,81              0,00   0,00         15.511,81              0,00   0,00

      G/54F/16004/00  PRESTACIONES IT A CO                     0,00            243,83           -243,83   0,00            243,83              0,00   0,00            243,83              0,00   0,00            243,83              0,00   0,00

      G/54F/16010/00  SEGURIDAD SOCIAL P.F               167.995,00              0,00        167.995,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/54F/16200/00  FORMAC.Y PERFECC. PE                 1.000,00              0,00          1.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/54F/16202/00  PREMIOS JUBILACION P                44.782,00              0,00         44.782,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/54F/17001/00  INCREMENTO RETRIBUTI               200.179,00              0,00        200.179,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                          6.894.703,00      1.149.140,42      5.745.562,58  16,67      1.149.140,42              0,00  16,67      1.149.140,42              0,00  16,67      1.149.140,42              0,00  16,67

**    1  GASTOS DE PERSONAL                            6.894.703,00      1.149.140,42      5.745.562,58  16,67      1.149.140,42              0,00  16,67      1.149.140,42              0,00  16,67      1.149.140,42              0,00  16,67

      G/54F/20300/00  MAQUINARIA                             500,00              0,00            500,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/54F/20400/00  ARREND.ELEMENTOS DE                  6.678,00          6.677,76              0,24 100,00          6.677,76              0,00 100,00          1.669,44          5.008,32  25,00          1.669,44              0,00  25,00

      G/54F/21200/00  EDIFICIOS Y OTRAS CO                91.971,00         80.701,30         11.269,70  87,75         80.701,30              0,00  87,75         18.334,32         62.366,98  19,93         18.334,32              0,00  19,93

      G/54F/21301/00  INSTALACIONES                        8.300,00          2.299,00          6.001,00  27,70          2.299,00              0,00  27,70          2.299,00              0,00  27,70          2.299,00              0,00  27,70

      G/54F/21400/00  ELEMENTOS DE TRANSPORTE                320,00            574,49           -254,49 179,53            574,49              0,00 179,53            372,01            202,48 116,25            372,01              0,00 116,25

      G/54F/22000/00  ORDINARIO NO INVENTARIABLE           1.000,00          1.331,75           -331,75 133,18          1.331,75              0,00 133,18          1.331,75              0,00 133,18          1.331,75              0,00 133,18

      G/54F/22001/00  PRENSA,REV.LIBR. Y O                16.800,00         16.303,82            496,18  97,05         16.303,82              0,00  97,05          4.417,99         11.885,83  26,30          4.417,99              0,00  26,30

      G/54F/22101/00  AGUA                                12.000,00          3.866,21          8.133,79  32,22          3.866,21              0,00  32,22          3.866,21              0,00  32,22          3.866,21              0,00  32,22

      G/54F/22103/00  COMBUSTIBLE                          2.700,00          2.199,93            500,07  81,48          2.199,93              0,00  81,48            191,47          2.008,46   7,09            191,47              0,00   7,09

      G/54F/22104/00  VESTUARIO                            3.200,00              0,00          3.200,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/54F/22109/00  OTROS SUMINISTROS                   25.000,00          3.768,20         21.231,80  15,07          3.768,20              0,00  15,07          3.768,20              0,00  15,07          3.768,20              0,00  15,07

      G/54F/22116/00  ENERGÍA ELÉCTRICA CO               113.448,00        113.447,04              0,96 100,00        113.447,04              0,00 100,00         19.683,01         93.764,03  17,35         19.683,01              0,00  17,35

      G/54F/22201/00  POSTALES Y MENSAJERIA               13.770,00         13.082,44            687,56  95,01         13.082,44              0,00  95,01            736,08         12.346,36   5,35            736,08              0,00   5,35

      G/54F/22501/00  LOCALES                             47.110,00              0,00         47.110,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/54F/22602/00  INFORMACION, DIVULGA                 7.000,00              0,00          7.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/54F/22604/00  CURSOS Y ACTIVIDADES                 5.400,00              0,00          5.400,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/54F/22606/00  REUNIONES,CONFERENCI                50.000,00              0,00         50.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/54F/22608/00  PREMIOS, CONCURS. Y                  4.349,00              0,00          4.349,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00
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      G/54F/10000/00  RETRIBUCIONES DINERARIAS            77.669,00              0,00         77.669,00              0,00

      G/54F/10001/00  RETRIBUCIONES EN ESPECIE             4.002,00              0,00          4.002,00              0,00

      G/54F/12000/00  SUELDO DEL SUBGRUPO              1.194.110,00              0,00      1.194.110,00              0,00

      G/54F/12001/00  SUELDO DEL SUBGRUPO                231.626,00              0,00        231.626,00              0,00

      G/54F/12002/00  SUELDO DEL SUBGRUPO                 82.786,00              0,00         82.786,00              0,00

      G/54F/12003/00  SUELDO DEL SUBGRUPO                 10.025,00              0,00         10.025,00              0,00

      G/54F/12005/00  TRIENIOS (ADMINISTRA               457.000,00              0,00        457.000,00              0,00

      G/54F/12100/00  COMPLEMENTO DE DESTINO             916.617,00              0,00        916.617,00              0,00

      G/54F/12101/00  COMPLEMENTO ESPECIFICO           1.525.251,00              0,00      1.525.251,00              0,00

      G/54F/12108/00  COMPLEMENTO DIF.RETR                     0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00

      G/54F/12800/00  PERSONAL FUNCIONARIO                33.033,00              0,00         33.033,00              0,00

      G/54F/13001/00  SALARIOS GRUPO II                   15.683,00              0,00         15.683,00              0,00

      G/54F/13002/00  SALARIOS GRUPO III                  11.692,00              0,00         11.692,00              0,00

      G/54F/13003/00  SALARIOS GRUPO IV                    9.560,00              0,00          9.560,00              0,00

      G/54F/13004/00  SALARIOS GRUPO V                    43.639,00              0,00         43.639,00              0,00

      G/54F/13005/00  ANTIGUEDAD (INCL.COM                41.007,00              0,00         41.007,00              0,00

      G/54F/13100/00  COMPLEMENTO DE CATEGORIA            44.635,00              0,00         44.635,00              0,00

      G/54F/13101/00  COMPLEMENTO PUESTO D                29.076,00              0,00         29.076,00              0,00

      G/54F/13102/00  COMPLEMENTO DE CONVENIO             30.126,00              0,00         30.126,00              0,00

      G/54F/13108/00  COMPLEMENTO POR DIF.                     0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00

      G/54F/13109/00  OTROS COMPLEMENTOS                  11.622,00              0,00         11.622,00              0,00

      G/54F/15000/00  PERSONAL FUNCIONARIO                69.271,00              0,00         69.271,00              0,00

      G/54F/15001/00  PERSONAL LABORAL                     2.099,00              0,00          2.099,00              0,00

      G/54F/16000/00  SEGURIDAD SOCIAL (AD             1.640.218,00              0,00      1.640.218,00              0,00

      G/54F/16003/00  PRESTACIONES IT A CO                     0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00

      G/54F/16004/00  PRESTACIONES IT A CO                     0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00

      G/54F/16010/00  SEGURIDAD SOCIAL P.F               167.995,00              0,00        167.995,00              0,00

      G/54F/16200/00  FORMAC.Y PERFECC. PE                 1.000,00              0,00          1.000,00              0,00

      G/54F/16202/00  PREMIOS JUBILACION P                44.782,00              0,00         44.782,00              0,00

      G/54F/17001/00  INCREMENTO RETRIBUTI               200.179,00              0,00        200.179,00              0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                          6.894.703,00              0,00      6.894.703,00              0,00

**    1  GASTOS DE PERSONAL                            6.894.703,00              0,00      6.894.703,00              0,00

      G/54F/20300/00  MAQUINARIA                             500,00              0,00            500,00              0,00

      G/54F/20400/00  ARREND.ELEMENTOS DE                  6.678,00              0,00          6.678,00              0,00

      G/54F/21200/00  EDIFICIOS Y OTRAS CO                91.971,00              0,00         91.971,00              0,00

      G/54F/21301/00  INSTALACIONES                        8.300,00              0,00          8.300,00              0,00

      G/54F/21400/00  ELEMENTOS DE TRANSPORTE                320,00              0,00            320,00              0,00

      G/54F/22000/00  ORDINARIO NO INVENTARIABLE           1.000,00              0,00          1.000,00              0,00

      G/54F/22001/00  PRENSA,REV.LIBR. Y O                16.800,00              0,00         16.800,00              0,00

      G/54F/22101/00  AGUA                                12.000,00              0,00         12.000,00              0,00

      G/54F/22103/00  COMBUSTIBLE                          2.700,00              0,00          2.700,00              0,00

      G/54F/22104/00  VESTUARIO                            3.200,00              0,00          3.200,00              0,00

      G/54F/22109/00  OTROS SUMINISTROS                   25.000,00              0,00         25.000,00              0,00

      G/54F/22116/00  ENERGÍA ELÉCTRICA CO               113.448,00              0,00        113.448,00              0,00

      G/54F/22201/00  POSTALES Y MENSAJERIA               13.770,00              0,00         13.770,00              0,00

      G/54F/22501/00  LOCALES                             47.110,00              0,00         47.110,00              0,00

      G/54F/22602/00  INFORMACION, DIVULGA                 7.000,00              0,00          7.000,00              0,00

      G/54F/22604/00  CURSOS Y ACTIVIDADES                 5.400,00              0,00          5.400,00              0,00

      G/54F/22606/00  REUNIONES,CONFERENCI                50.000,00              0,00         50.000,00              0,00

      G/54F/22608/00  PREMIOS, CONCURS. Y                  4.349,00              0,00          4.349,00              0,00
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      G/54F/22611/00  CUOTAS PARTICIP. ENT                 1.650,00            600,00          1.050,00  36,36            600,00              0,00  36,36            600,00              0,00  36,36            600,00              0,00  36,36

      G/54F/22612/00  PUBLICIDAD INSTITUCIONAL             3.000,00              0,00          3.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/54F/22700/00  LIMPIEZA Y ASEO                    155.054,00        108.791,10         46.262,90  70,16        108.791,10              0,00  70,16         36.263,70         72.527,40  23,39         36.263,70              0,00  23,39

      G/54F/22701/00  SEGURIDAD                           67.609,00         77.586,45         -9.977,45 114,76         77.586,45              0,00 114,76         14.185,75         63.400,70  20,98         14.185,75              0,00  20,98

      G/54F/22706/00  ESTUDIOS Y TRABAJOS TECNICOS         50.000,00         17.847,50         32.152,50  35,70         17.847,50              0,00  35,70              0,00         17.847,50   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/54F/22707/00  EDICIÓN DE PUBLICACIONES            16.000,00              0,00         16.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/54F/23000/00  DIETAS                              12.478,00          3.486,36          8.991,64  27,94          3.486,36              0,00  27,94          3.240,71            245,65  25,97          3.124,48            116,23  25,04

      G/54F/23100/00  LOCOMOCION                          17.500,00          5.345,86         12.154,14  30,55          5.345,86              0,00  30,55          2.085,20          3.260,66  11,92          2.085,20              0,00  11,92

      G/54F/23200/00  TRASLADOS                           18.000,00              0,00         18.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/54F/23300/00  OTRAS INDEMNIZACIONES                    0,00          5.473,44         -5.473,44   0,00          5.473,44              0,00   0,00          2.736,72          2.736,72   0,00          2.736,72              0,00   0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                            750.837,00        463.382,65        287.454,35  61,72        463.382,65              0,00  61,72        115.781,56        347.601,09  15,42        115.665,33            116,23  15,40

**    2  GASTOS CORRIENTES EN BIENES Y SERVICIOS         750.837,00        463.382,65        287.454,35  61,72        463.382,65              0,00  61,72        115.781,56        347.601,09  15,42        115.665,33            116,23  15,40

      G/54F/60200/00  EDIFICIOS Y OTRAS CO                10.000,00              0,00         10.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/54F/60301/00  INSTALACIONES TECNICAS              65.000,00              0,00         65.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/54F/60909/00  OTRO INMOVILIZADO INMATERIAL        228.269,00        160.335,65         67.933,35  70,24        160.335,65              0,00  70,24         32.067,31        128.268,34  14,05         32.067,31              0,00  14,05

*     00  Servicios Centrales                            303.269,00        160.335,65        142.933,35  52,87        160.335,65              0,00  52,87         32.067,31        128.268,34  10,57         32.067,31              0,00  10,57

**    6  INVERSIONES REALES                              303.269,00        160.335,65        142.933,35  52,87        160.335,65              0,00  52,87         32.067,31        128.268,34  10,57         32.067,31              0,00  10,57

***   103101  SERVICIOS CENTRALES                      7.948.809,00      1.772.858,72      6.175.950,28  22,30      1.772.858,72              0,00  22,30      1.296.989,29        475.869,43  16,32      1.296.873,06            116,23  16,32

      G/54F/12800/00  PERSONAL FUNCIONARIO             1.431.150,00        357.738,77      1.073.411,23  25,00        357.738,77              0,00  25,00        357.738,77              0,00  25,00        357.738,77              0,00  25,00

      G/54F/16000/00  SEGURIDAD SOCIAL (AD               715.575,00        148.069,36        567.505,64  20,69        148.069,36              0,00  20,69        148.069,36              0,00  20,69        148.069,36              0,00  20,69

      G/54F/16003/00  PRESTACIONES IT A CO                     0,00            740,61           -740,61   0,00            740,61              0,00   0,00            740,61              0,00   0,00            740,61              0,00   0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                          2.146.725,00        506.548,74      1.640.176,26  23,60        506.548,74              0,00  23,60        506.548,74              0,00  23,60        506.548,74              0,00  23,60

**    1  GASTOS DE PERSONAL                            2.146.725,00        506.548,74      1.640.176,26  23,60        506.548,74              0,00  23,60        506.548,74              0,00  23,60        506.548,74              0,00  23,60

      G/54F/60600/00  ADQUISICIÓN EQUIPOS                100.000,00              0,00        100.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/54F/60905/00  APLICACIONES INFORMA             5.227.997,00      1.259.400,15      3.968.596,85  24,09      1.210.102,41         49.297,74  23,15         38.038,39      1.172.064,02   0,73         38.038,39              0,00   0,73

      G/54F/60906/00  PROGRAMAS INFORMÁTIC             2.458.676,00              0,00      2.458.676,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/54F/60909/00  OTRO INMOVILIZADO INMATERIAL      7.635.373,00      2.529.506,27      5.105.866,73  33,13        594.127,56      1.935.378,71   7,78         88.891,37        505.236,19   1,16         88.891,37              0,00   1,16

      G/54F/61151/00  A TECNOLOGÍAS Y SERV             4.374.194,00      2.106.588,13      2.267.605,87  48,16      2.106.588,13              0,00  48,16        131.077,06      1.975.511,07   3,00        131.077,06              0,00   3,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                         19.796.240,00      5.895.494,55     13.900.745,45  29,78      3.910.818,10      1.984.676,45  19,76        258.006,82      3.652.811,28   1,30        258.006,82              0,00   1,30

**    6  INVERSIONES REALES                           19.796.240,00      5.895.494,55     13.900.745,45  29,78      3.910.818,10      1.984.676,45  19,76        258.006,82      3.652.811,28   1,30        258.006,82              0,00   1,30

***   103117  G.COFINANCIADOS CON FEDER               21.942.965,00      6.402.043,29     15.540.921,71  29,18      4.417.366,84      1.984.676,45  20,13        764.555,56      3.652.811,28   3,48        764.555,56              0,00   3,48

****  1031  I.E.C.A                                   29.891.774,00      8.174.902,01     21.716.871,99  27,35      6.190.225,56      1.984.676,45  20,71      2.061.544,85      4.128.680,71   6,90      2.061.428,62            116,23   6,90
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      G/54F/22611/00  CUOTAS PARTICIP. ENT                 1.650,00              0,00          1.650,00              0,00

      G/54F/22612/00  PUBLICIDAD INSTITUCIONAL             3.000,00              0,00          3.000,00              0,00

      G/54F/22700/00  LIMPIEZA Y ASEO                    155.054,00              0,00        155.054,00              0,00

      G/54F/22701/00  SEGURIDAD                           67.609,00              0,00         67.609,00              0,00

      G/54F/22706/00  ESTUDIOS Y TRABAJOS TECNICOS         50.000,00              0,00         50.000,00              0,00

      G/54F/22707/00  EDICIÓN DE PUBLICACIONES            16.000,00              0,00         16.000,00              0,00

      G/54F/23000/00  DIETAS                              12.478,00              0,00         12.478,00              0,00

      G/54F/23100/00  LOCOMOCION                          17.500,00              0,00         17.500,00              0,00

      G/54F/23200/00  TRASLADOS                           18.000,00              0,00         18.000,00              0,00

      G/54F/23300/00  OTRAS INDEMNIZACIONES                    0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                            750.837,00              0,00        750.837,00              0,00

**    2  GASTOS CORRIENTES EN BIENES Y SERVICIOS         750.837,00              0,00        750.837,00              0,00

      G/54F/60200/00  EDIFICIOS Y OTRAS CO                10.000,00              0,00         10.000,00              0,00

      G/54F/60301/00  INSTALACIONES TECNICAS              65.000,00              0,00         65.000,00              0,00

      G/54F/60909/00  OTRO INMOVILIZADO INMATERIAL        228.269,00              0,00        228.269,00              0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                            303.269,00              0,00        303.269,00              0,00

**    6  INVERSIONES REALES                              303.269,00              0,00        303.269,00              0,00

***   103101  SERVICIOS CENTRALES                      7.948.809,00              0,00      7.948.809,00              0,00

      G/54F/12800/00  PERSONAL FUNCIONARIO             1.431.150,00              0,00      1.431.150,00              0,00

      G/54F/16000/00  SEGURIDAD SOCIAL (AD               715.575,00              0,00        715.575,00              0,00

      G/54F/16003/00  PRESTACIONES IT A CO                     0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                          2.146.725,00              0,00      2.146.725,00              0,00

**    1  GASTOS DE PERSONAL                            2.146.725,00              0,00      2.146.725,00              0,00

      G/54F/60600/00  ADQUISICIÓN EQUIPOS                100.000,00              0,00        100.000,00              0,00

      G/54F/60905/00  APLICACIONES INFORMA             5.227.997,00              0,00      5.227.997,00              0,00

      G/54F/60906/00  PROGRAMAS INFORMÁTIC             2.458.676,00              0,00      2.458.676,00              0,00

      G/54F/60909/00  OTRO INMOVILIZADO INMATERIAL      7.535.373,00        100.000,00      7.635.373,00              0,00

      G/54F/61151/00  A TECNOLOGÍAS Y SERV             4.374.194,00              0,00      4.374.194,00              0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                         19.696.240,00        100.000,00     19.796.240,00              0,00

**    6  INVERSIONES REALES                           19.696.240,00        100.000,00     19.796.240,00              0,00

***   103117  G.COFINANCIADOS CON FEDER               21.842.965,00        100.000,00     21.942.965,00              0,00

****  1031  I.E.C.A                                   29.791.774,00        100.000,00     29.891.774,00              0,00
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***** TOTAL                                           29.891.774,00      8.174.902,01     21.716.871,99  27,35      6.190.225,56      1.984.676,45  20,71      2.061.544,85      4.128.680,71   6,90      2.061.428,62            116,23   6,90
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***** TOTAL                                           29.791.774,00        100.000,00     29.891.774,00              0,00


